ACCESS COVERS & DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
Recessed
Access Covers
R E C E S S E D  A C C E S S  C O V E R S
2
FACTA Class Table
* Slow moving wheel loads are deemed to be speeds no greater than 32 km/h.
Hot Dip Galvanizing

4Brass and stainless steel edging available
4Covers can be manufactured from stainless steel or aluminium if required
Load capacity
Facta Class A
Note: All dimensions are approximate and are for reference only. All dimensions in mm.
Product Code Description Size
(mm)
Clear Opening
(mm)
Base width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Recess Depth Total
(mm)
AQKA450 450 x 450 450 x 450 546 x 546 50 46
AQK6045 600 x 450 600 x 450 696 x 546 50 46
AQKA600 600 x 600 600 x 600 696 x 696 50 46
AQK7560 750 x 600 750 x 600 846 x 696 50 46
AQK7575 750 x 750 750 x 750 846 x 846 50 46
AQK9060 900 x 600 900 x 600 996 x 696 50 46
R E C E S S E D  A C C E S S  C O V E R S
6
Features

4Non-standard dimensions to order
4Available in Brass (locking screws N/A)
Load capacity
Facta Class A
Note: All dimensions are approximate and are for reference only. All dimensions in mm.
Product Code Description Size
(mm)
Clear Opening
(mm)
Base width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Recess Depth
Total (mm)
CAAL200 200 x 200 117 x 117 200 x 200 50 37
CAAL250 250 x 250 167 x 167 250 x 250 50 37
CAAL300 300 x 300 217 x 217 300 x 300 50 37
CAAL350 350 x 350 267 x 267 350 x 350 50 37
CAAL400 400 x 400 317 x 317 400 x 400 50 37
CAAL450 450 x 450 367 x 367 450 x 450 50 37
CAAL500 450 x 450 417 x 417 450 x 450 50 37
CAAL600 600 x 600 517 x 517 600 x 600 50 37
CAAL700 700 x 700 617 x 617 700 x 700 50 37
CAAL800 800 x 800 717 x 717 800 x 800 50 37
CAAL900 900 x 900 817 x 817 900 x 900 50 37
CAAL01k 1000 x 1000 917 x 917 1000 x 1000 50 37
7
R E C E S S E D  A C C E S S  C O V E R S GALCo.iE
Recessed Access Covers for Tiles

4Non-standard dimensions to order
Cross-section
Load capacity
Facta Class B125 (Resistance – 5000 kg/m2 with complete filling using EN 300 concrete)
Note: All dimensions are approximate and are for reference only. All dimensions in mm.
Product Code Description Size
(mm)
Clear Opening
(mm)
Base width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Recess Depth
Total (mm)
CADR400 400 x 400 250 x 250 400 x 400 75 65
CADR450 400 x 400 300 x 300 400 x 400 75 65
CADR500 500 x 500 350 x 350 500 x 500 75 65
CADR550 550 x 550 400 x 400 550 x 550 75 65
CADR600 600 x 600 450 x 450 600 x 600 75 65
CADR650 650 x 650 500 x 500 650 x 650 75 65
CADR700 700 x 700 550 x 550 700 x 700 75 65
CADR750 750 x 750 600 x 600 750 x 750 75 65
CADR800 800 x 800 650 x 650 800 x 800 75 65
CADR850 850 x 850 700 x 700 850 x 850 75 65
CADR950 950 x 950 800 x 800 950 x 950 75 65
R E C E S S E D  A C C E S S  C O V E R S
8
Recessed Access Covers for Paving Bricks
Heavy Duty Recessed Cover